Andy

Delia

Translators

Jan

Preston

Vanessa
Wallace
Zachary

2004

Languages

2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
Arabic
French
German
Japanese
Lithuanian
Polish
Swedish

150 pages

175 pages

200 pages

225 pages

250 pages

275 pages

300 pages

Arabic

French

German

Japanese

Languages

Lithuanian

Polish

Swedish

2004

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

Pages

150 pages

Translators

4x7 Logic Puzzle

Presented by Puzzle Baron

Puzzle ID: D177CG

For hints, solutions and more puzzles, go to our website:
www.Printable-Puzzles.com

Years Languages

175 pages

200 pages

225 pages

250 pages

275 pages

300 pages

Copyright © Puzzle Baron - August 16, 2017 - Go to www.Printable-Puzzles.com for Hints and Solutions!



http://www.printable-puzzles.com

Clues for Logic Puzzle: D177CG

1. The Japanese assignment is either the 250 page project or the 150 page assignment.
2. Preston's project isn't exactly 175 pages long.

3. Andy's assignment is 50 pages shorter than the book published in 2007.

4. Vanessa's assignment is 100 pages shorter than the book published in 2004.

5. The book published in 2010 is either Jan's assignment or the 225 page assignment.
6. The book published in 2011 is longer than the book published in 2010.

7. Neither the French assignment nor Wallace's project is the 225 page project.

8. The Lithuanian project is shorter than the book published in 2012.

9. Of the 275 page assignment and the 200 page assignment, one was published in 2009 and the other is
assigned to Zachary.

10. The Swedish project is 75 pages shorter than the German assignment.

11. Jan's project was published in 2009.

12. The Polish project wasn't published in 2012.

13. Zachary's assignment is either the Lithuanian project or the book published in 2011.

14. The Arabic project is 50 pages longer than the book published in 2012.

Copyright © Puzzle Baron - August 16, 2017 - Go to www.Printable-Puzzles.com for Hints and Solutions!



