		Translators				Years					Languages											
		Andy	Delia	Jan	Preston	Vanessa	Wallace	Zachary	2004	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	Arabic	French	German	Japanese	Lithuanian	Polish	Swedish
	150 pages																					
	175 pages																					
	200 pages																					
Pages	225 pages																					
ď	250 pages																					
	275 pages																					
	300 pages																					
	Arabic																					
	French																					
Languages	German																					
ngus	Japanese																					
Lal	Lithuanian																					
	Polish																					
	Swedish																					
	2004																					
	2007									4)	<b>√</b> 7	L	ΟĆ	gic	; P	'uz	ZZ	le				
	2008								4x7 Logic Puzzle Presented by Puzzle Baron													
Years	2009								Puzzle ID: D177CG													
×	2010																					
	2011								For hints, solutions and more puzzles, go to our website:  www.Printable-Puzzles.com													
	2012																					

Pages	Translators	Years	Languages
150 pages			
175 pages			
200 pages			
225 pages			
250 pages			
275 pages			
300 pages			

## Clues for Logic Puzzle: D177CG

- 1. The Japanese assignment is either the 250 page project or the 150 page assignment.
- 2. Preston's project isn't exactly 175 pages long.
- 3. Andy's assignment is 50 pages shorter than the book published in 2007.
- 4. Vanessa's assignment is 100 pages shorter than the book published in 2004.
- 5. The book published in 2010 is either Jan's assignment or the 225 page assignment.
- 6. The book published in 2011 is longer than the book published in 2010.
- 7. Neither the French assignment nor Wallace's project is the 225 page project.
- 8. The Lithuanian project is shorter than the book published in 2012.
- 9. Of the 275 page assignment and the 200 page assignment, one was published in 2009 and the other is assigned to Zachary.
- 10. The Swedish project is 75 pages shorter than the German assignment.
- 11. Jan's project was published in 2009.
- 12. The Polish project wasn't published in 2012.
- 13. Zachary's assignment is either the Lithuanian project or the book published in 2011.
- 14. The Arabic project is 50 pages longer than the book published in 2012.